2010 PRODUCT REFERENCE GUIDE
Evening Star® Low Voltage Lighting
PL250 & DL250 PAVER & DECK LIGHTS
Lamp Support Assembly
A lamp support assembly includes a base for pavers or decking, power tap connector and
wire harness.  Components are packaged together in a sealed poly bag for convenience.
One lamp support assembly & lamp module are required for a complete fixture.  Packaged
in case cartons of 50 or 100.  Order Lamp Modules separately.

 Illuminated oak counter top display with signage, sample fixture and a/c
 wall transformer.  Unit measures 8” x  8”
ESCWD Crescent™ Series Wall Display
 Oak sample board with signage, and sample of each faceplate to display
 the styles and color options available.  Unit measures 8” x 29”
Underground Circuit Cable
PLCC50  50’ Coil (12/2)
PLCC100  100’ Coil (12/2)
PLCC500  500’ Spool (12/2)
PLDCC500  500’ Spool (Dual Circuit 10/3)
Transformers With Mechanical Timers
Safe, low voltage power units feature a weather resistant housing, automatic on/off timer with
a manual on/off override switch, and different wattage outputs for small to large lighting projects.
Units come with two sets of trippers, and can easily be converted to dawn to dusk operation with
the remote photo control.
ESPU44 44 Watt Power Unit - Powers up to 11 Lamp Modules.
ESPU88 88 Watt Power Unit - Powers up to 22 Lamp Modules.
ESPU100 100 Watt Power Unit - Powers up to 25 Lamp Modules.
ESPU200 200 Watt Power Unit - Powers up to 50 Lamp Modules.
ESPU300 300 Watt Power Unit - Powers up to 75 Lamp Modules.
ESPUPC Remote Photo Control
PRICING AND AVAILABILITY
All prices are subject to market conditions and therefore may change without prior notice.
Certain products may be withdrawn from sale at any time or may not be continuously in